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532149 
532150 
552151 
352152 
332153 
352154 
532155 
552156 
352157 
552158 
552159 
952160 
552161 
552162 
552165 
552164 
552165 
5352166 
5352167 
532168 
552169 
552170 
352171 
552172 
552173 
552174 
352175 
2oL176 
352177 
552178 
352179 
352180 
532182 
352182 
052183 
552184 
532185 
552186 
052187 
052188 
552189 
552190 
592191 
552192 
552195 
552194 
552195 
552196 

; 632197 
032198 
5dL1 99 
552200 

| 632414 
5352414 
552416 
552419 
552420 
352423 
052424 
032425 
532426 
552429 
352434 
552457 
532459 
552441 
502442 
532445 
532444 
552447 - 
5352448 
5352449 
552450 
552451 
352452 

December 19th, 1941. 

Mrs. Bertha Goodman 

L. 0. Gravitt 
Mrs. Velma Hall 
Mrs. Fred W. Hammett 
Mrs. Bertha Johnson 
Mrs. Ed League 
Mrs. Kent Lewis 
Mrs. J. H. Lyons 
Mrs. Myrtle Muratett 
Mrs. Cobb Markham 
Mrs. E. W. McKinzie 
Mrs. I. B. McMillan 
C. C. Megee 
U. S. Moran 

Reade V. Noble 
Jewell Pidcock 
Mrs. A. L. Pogue 
Mrs. Dovie Reynolds 
Helen Rogers 
Royal Neighbors Lodge. 
Mrs. C. F. Selsor 
W. C. Stamper 
Mrs. Be A. Stunkard 
H. A. Swanson 
Aaron Tyner 
Mrs. Frank Ward 
Mrs. Geo. Wheatley 
H. V. White 
Rev. C. P. Williams 
Mrs. Lucille Williams 
Mrs. A. M. Wilson 
Nora Williams 
A. N. Woodrow 
Kittie H. Yearout 
Tressie M. Young 
Thelma Cocke 
Mrs. C. H. Murphy 
D. C. Falls 
Mrs Linda Busby 
Mrs. Boyd M. Carney 
O. K. Detrick 
Mrs. D. Hensley 
Mrs. Lucille Keith 
A. V. Long 
J. M. Matthews 
Mrs. H. O. Miller 
E. Rich 
Elizabeth Roberson 
Truman D. Baker 
L. W. Cogswell 
Rex Candlish 
William F, Harrison 
M. M. Mallard 
Harold Pierce 
Olen Seawright 
W. E. Taylor 
John A. Ware 
Clyde Winterringer 
Charles D. Young 
Mabel E. Courtright 
Mrs. Grace Adams 
Genevieve Brooks 
Essie Lee Camerer 
stella Cuddty 
Francis Davis 
Nola Edens 
Marvin Edwards 
Mrs. D. E, Elms 
Mrs. P. R. Engler 
Mrs. Nona Garrett 
Mrs. Edith Hastings 
Hilicrest Memorial Hospital 
Mattie Johnson 
Mrs. A. G. Kramer 
A. L. Lane 
Mrs. H. D. Landers 
Betty Magill 
Mrs. Tom Miller 
Emma Miller 
E. L. Morgan 
C. M. Murphree 
Hattie E. Newland 
Mrs. Dewey Parker 
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5 00 
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200 
9-00 
2200 
2-00 
2 00 
2.00 
4-200 
2200 
4.00 
2200 
7260 
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2-00 
200 
200 
4.80 

13.50 
8.00 
2-00 
1.00 
7.50 
2200 
4.00 
2200 
2-00 
7.00 
2.00 
2.00 
2-00 
2-00 
2-00 
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2200 
4.00 
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